
Classificacao P J V E D GP GC SG

1 A.C. Coração do
Contestado

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Abec Vinhedo/CME
Pinheiro Preto

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 ADESC Curitibanos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 C5 Futsal AABB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Campos Novos
Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Capinzal Futsal/FME
Capinzal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CME/APA Futsal
Faxinal dos Guedes

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 DME Lindóia/SER
Juventude

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FMEC/ Pinhalense
Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Futsal SLO/Casa do
MDF/Kellanova

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Impacto Thundernet
Futsal

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Independente/SME
São Domingos

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Joaçaba Futsal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



14 Joni Gool/Terra Viva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 SEDEC Concórdia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Smel Xaxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Classificacao P J V E D GP GC SG

Proximas Rodadas:

Joni Gool/Terra Viva x A.C.
Coração do Contestado

Ginásio Joni Gool 24/10/24 - 20:00 1

Smel Xaxim x FMEC/
Pinhalense Futsal

Ginásio Guarani 25/10/24 - 19:30 1

Independente/SME São
Domingos x Joaçaba Futsal

Ginásio Municipal 26/10/24 - 17:30 1

DME Lindóia/SER Juventude
x SEDEC Concórdia

Ginásio Municipal 26/10/24 - 18:00 1

Campos Novos Futsal x C5
Futsal AABB

Ginásio Humberto Calgaro 26/10/24 - 18:00 1

Impacto Thundernet Futsal x
ADESC Curitibanos

Ginásio Municipal Professor
Robson Olivino Pain

26/10/24 - 18:00 1

Abec Vinhedo/CME Pinheiro
Preto x Futsal SLO/Casa do

MDF/Kellanova

Complexo Esportivo Délcio
Bressan

26/10/24 - 18:00 1

Capinzal Futsal/FME

Disputa Onde Dia Rodada



Capinzal x CME/APA Futsal
Faxinal dos Guedes

Ginásio Dileto Bertaioli 26/10/24 - 19:00 1

Joaçaba Futsal x
Independente/SME São

Domingos

Ginâsio Professor Edinho - Bairro
Santa Tereza

29/10/24 - 19:00 2

FMEC/ Pinhalense Futsal x
Smel Xaxim

Centro de Eventos Aloísio Floss 01/11/24 - 19:30 2

SEDEC Concórdia x DME
Lindóia/SER Juventude

Centro de Eventos 02/11/24 - 18:00 2

CME/APA Futsal Faxinal dos
Guedes x Capinzal

Futsal/FME Capinzal
Centro Esportivo Faxinalense 02/11/24 - 18:00 2

C5 Futsal AABB x Campos
Novos Futsal

Ginásio AABB 02/11/24 - 18:00 2

ADESC Curitibanos x
Impacto Thundernet Futsal

Ginásio Onofre Santo Agostini 02/11/24 - 18:00 2

Futsal SLO/Casa do
MDF/Kellanova x Abec

Vinhedo/CME Pinheiro Preto

Ginásio Municipal Adilson Rogério
da Croce

02/11/24 - 18:00 2

A.C. Coração do Contestado
x Joni Gool/Terra Viva

Ginásio Municipal 02/11/24 - 19:00 2


	Proximas Rodadas:

